NRDA IN ARCTIC WATERS

THE DIALOGUE BEGINS

APRIL 20-22, 2010 * THE MILLENIUM HOTEL * ANCHORAGE, AK

Monday, April 19
Tuesday, April 20

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:15

10:30

12:30

1:25

Arrival and Check-in

Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Introductions

Nancy E. Kinner, UNH Co-Director, CRRC
Amy A. Merten, NOAA Co-Director, CRRC
Robert Haddad, NOAA ARD

Nancy Bird, Oil Spill Recovery Institute

Background & Workshop Goals
Mary Baker, NOAA ARD

Participant Introductions
Jon Hockman, Workshop Facilitator

Workshop Structure, Logistics & Outcomes, Participant Operating Principles
Jon Hockman

Break

Plenary Session: Setting the Stage

Overview of NRDA Process
Gordon Robilliard, ENTRIX

NRDA: An Economist’s Perspective
Norman Meade, NOAA ARD

Ice Primer/Overview
Christian Petrich, University of Alaska, Fairbanks

Qil Spill Scenario:

Open Water
Jacqui Michel, Research Planning, Inc.

Under Ice
Mike Bronson, BP

Broken Ice
Ken Lee, Fisheries & Oceans Canada

Lunch

Commissioning of Groups
Jon Hockman

Breakout Session: Key Resources & Services
Breakout Discussion Groups (Questions 1-3)

Group A: Birds
Group B: Marine Mammals
Group C: Fish & Invertebrates
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3:15

3:30

4:30

6:00
Wednesday, April 21
8:00

8:20

8:30

9:00

11:00

11:15

12:15

1:00

3:30
3:45

4:45

5:00
Thursday, April 22
8:15

8:30

8:45

10:30

10:45

12:00

Group D: Ice & Under-ice Habitats

Group E: Lagoon & Near-Shore Shallow Water Habitats
Group F: Freshwater/Coastal Tundra

Break

Plenary Session: Group Reports
(10 minutes each)

Wrap-Up
Jon Hockman

Shuttle to Dinner at the Alaska Aviation Heritage Museum

Continental Breakfast

Overview & Review/Recalibrate
Jon Hockman

Plenary Session: Restoration
A Panel Discussion (Erika Ammann, Steve McKendrick, Jenifer Kohout)

Breakout Session: Baseline Data
Breakout Discussion Groups (Questions 4-6)

Break

Plenary Talk: Breakout Group Reports
(10 minutes each)

Lunch

Breakout Session: Changes/Future
Breakout Discussion Groups (Questions 7-8)

Break
Plenary Session: Breakout Group Reports

Wrap-Up
Jon Hockman

Dinner (on your own)

Continental Breakfast

Overview & Review/Recalibrate
Jon Hockman

Plenary Session: Synthesis & Prioritize

Break
Plenary Sesion: Next Steps

Adjourn




